ORIGINAL

AGREEMENT FOR SERVICES #486-50910
AMENDMENT I

This Amendment | to that Agreement for Services #486-50910, made and entered into by and
between the Counly ol El Durado. a political subdivision of the State of California (hereinafter
relerred o as "County™) and Maotorola, Inc., duly qualified to conduct business in the State ol
California, whose principal place of business is 1303 [ast Algonquin Rd.. Schaumburg, 1L 60196
(hereinafter referred to as "Motorola, Ine.");

RECITALS

WHEREAS, Molorola, Inc. has been engaped by County to provide depot repair services, in
accordance with Agreement for Services #486-S0910, dated December 8, 2008, incorporated hercin
and made by reference a part hereof: and

WHEREAS, the parties hereto have mutually agreed to amend the lerm Lo cover the period from
May 1. 2008 through April 30, 2011 and increase the compensation making the total cost of the
Agreement [or the three (3) year period no more than $100,000.00.

NOW THEREFORE, the parties do hereby agree that Agreement [or Services #486-80910 shall
he amended a first time.

1of'3

09-1146.B Motorola Amendment #1 #486-S0910 1



Except as herein amended, all other parls and seclions ol thal Agreement #486-50910 shall remain
unchanged and in full foree and offect,

REQUESTING CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR CONCURRENCE:

,.J

IE}"':_ l};{pr,dir_ jr} f .',/V'L'fll'.r Dd‘[ﬁd ? i JI ‘} - f-” L.r',
My Pierce, Fiscal Administrative Mcmg,u
Sheriff's Office

REQUESTING DEPARTMENT HEAD CONCURRENCE:

Diated: _EJ_':'IE}'-
%ﬁﬁﬂ '\lmcs Bhulff -

T TRen TRen T el e el TRl Tmen Tmen el el Tmel Tl el el el Tl Thel e Pl T

2of3

09-1146.B Motorola Amendment #1 #486-S0910 2



IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the partics hereto have executed this First Amendment to that
Agreement Tor Services #486-80910 on the dates indicated below,

~COUNTY OFELDORADO--

Dated:

By:

Chairman
Board of Supervisors
“County”™

ATTEST:
Suzanne Allen de Sancher, Clerk
of the Board of Supervisors

By ~ Date: B -
Deputy Clerk

--CONTRACTOR--

Dacd: £/5/ 2009

Qe fhe—

7 Dave Megeath
Customer Supporl Manager
“Motorola, Tne.”

Fof3

09-1146.B Motorola Amendment #1 #486-S0910 3





